
12/06/2024  9:43 AM    HIGHLAND PARK MUNICIPAL COURT            DKSRPT Page:   1

     Court Date:  12/10/2024 12:00AM  12/10/2024 11:59PM       Preliminary
Judge.....: ALBERT D. HAMMACK              Court Clerk: GERRI ROBESON

Prosecutor: MESSER * FORT LAW FIRM         Bailiff....: RUSSELL PREWITT
  Statuses: Include PH  PT  TR  TM  CN  C1  C2  C3  C4  CS

Case Judge: <ALL>
================================================================================

Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================

H145176  -01 H145176 01  WILLIAMS, ANTHONY DEWAYNE                 9/14/1996 U
         C3  Ran Stop Sign at a marked Stop Line                       DPS   656

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:15AM
================================================================================

H171884  -01 H171884 01  CLARK, CAMDEN AUSTIN                     12/13/1999 U
         C4  Improper Turn - No Signal                                 DPS   697

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H171884  -02 H171884 02  CLARK, CAMDEN AUSTIN                     12/13/1999 U
         C4  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   697

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H171884  -03 H171884 03  CLARK, CAMDEN AUSTIN                     12/13/1999 U
         C2  Disregard Traffic Control Device                          DPS   697

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H171895  -01 H171895 01  EICHELBERGER, RAYCHELLE LATRE             9/01/1982
         CS  Seatbelt Passenger <8, AND < 4'9"                         DPS   686

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H171895  -02 H171895 02  EICHELBERGER, RAYCHELLE LATRE             9/01/1982
         C1  No Valid Operator's License                               DPS   686

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:15PM
================================================================================

H171895  -03 H171895 03  EICHELBERGER, RAYCHELLE LATRE             9/01/1982
         CS  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   686

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H171895  -04 H171895 04  EICHELBERGER, RAYCHELLE LATRE             9/01/1982
         CS  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   686

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H171896  -01 H171896 01  EICHELBERGER, RAYCHELLE LATRE             9/01/1982
         CS  Seatbelt Passenger <8, AND < 4'9"                         DPS   686

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H173664  -01 H173664 01  HOWARD, SCOTT H                           1/23/1970
         C3  Public Intoxication                                       DPS   688

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H173753  -01 H173753 01  POSEY, DAVID ALEXANDER                    9/06/1970
         PH  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   601

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:15PM
================================================================================

H174062  -02 H174062 02  BOCANEGRA, RICARDIO                      10/10/1962
         C1  No Valid Operator's License                               DPS   703

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 03:15PM
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================================================================================

Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================

H174299  -01 H174299 01  REYNOLDS, ALEXANDRA LEE                   6/19/1994
         C3  Public Intoxication                                       DPS   697

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:15PM
================================================================================

H175132  -01 H175132 01  REYES, RAYMUNDO LOPEZ JR                  9/15/1980
         C3  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   710

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 01:15PM
================================================================================

H175191  -01 H175191 01  DEZHAM, MAHDI GHOLAM                      3/09/1969
         PH  Ran Stop Sign at a marked Stop Line                       DPS   624

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 01:15PM
================================================================================

H175605  -03 H175605 03  BUGGS-TORRES, KOURTLYND EZRA              5/05/1993
         C4  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   686

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H175784  -01 H175784 01  ESCOBAR, NORA MEDELLIN                   12/23/1971
         C4  Speeding 16 to 20                                         DPS   675

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H175850  -01 H175850 01  CASTINE, MICHAEL JULES IV                 4/21/1995
         C3  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   689

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H175850  -02 H175850 02  CASTINE, MICHAEL JULES IV                 4/21/1995
         C3  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   689

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H176452  -01 H176452 01  JENKINS, JERLYRIC LAKEITH                10/15/1978
         C3  Ran Flashing Red Light                                    DPS   627

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H176452  -02 H176452 02  JENKINS, JERLYRIC LAKEITH                10/15/1978
         C1  No Valid Operator's License                               DPS   627

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H176452V -01 H176452V01  JENKINS, JERLYRIC LAKEITH                10/15/1978
         C3  Violate Promise to Appear                                 DPS   462

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H176475  -01 H176475 01  CHAMBERLAIN, LAMAR                        9/11/1990
         C3  Blocking Driveway                                         DPS   665

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H176522  -01 H176522 01  ABLE, ARIANNA                            12/18/2006 M
         C4  Ran Stop Sign at a marked Stop Line                       DPS   703

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H176885  -01 H176885 01  PHILLIPS, SHANIQUE LASHA                  6/12/1995
         C4  Ran Flashing Red Light                                    DPS   672

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
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H176885  -02 H176885 02  PHILLIPS, SHANIQUE LASHA                  6/12/1995
         C4  Ran Flashing Red Light                                    DPS   672

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H176984  -01 H176984 01  MAGEE, ALISCIA ANN                        7/29/1975
         C4  Disregard Traffic Control - No Thru Traffic               DPS   686

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H178540  -01 H178540 01  BROWN, DEVON JORDAN                       8/02/1992
         C4  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   682

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H178540  -02 H178540 02  BROWN, DEVON JORDAN                       8/02/1992
         C3  Unregistered Motor Vehicle                                DPS   682

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H178632  -02 H178632 02  MARRUFO-MORA, CRISTIAN JOSE               6/21/1995
         C4  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   601

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H178634  -01 H178634 01  ALDANA, BRENDA MARLENE                    5/05/1952
         C4  Fail to Yield to Pedestrian Crossing atCrosswalk          DPS   672

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 01:15PM
================================================================================

H178634  -02 H178634 02  ALDANA, BRENDA MARLENE                    5/05/1952
         C4  Unsafe Turn                                               DPS   672

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 01:15PM
================================================================================

H178658  -01 H178658 01  STEPHENS, MICHAEL RAY                     2/20/1960
         PH  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   601

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:15PM
================================================================================

H178672  -01 H178672 01  SHARPE, SARA BLAKE                        5/14/1991
         C3  Assault (Simple)                                          DPS   657

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 12:15PM
================================================================================

H178681  -01 H178681 01  PETTIGREW, TAKESHA TAKNAE                 6/09/1988
         PH  Use of Wireless Communication Device School Zone          DPS   643

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 01:15PM
================================================================================

H178684  -01 H178684 01  ELLMAN, RICHARD M                        11/05/1970
         TR  Use of Wireless Communication Device School Zone          DPS   643

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 11:15AM
================================================================================

H178684  -02 H178684 02  ELLMAN, RICHARD M                        11/05/1970
         TR  Passing in a No Passing Zone                              DPS   643

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 11:15AM
================================================================================

H178733  -01 H178733 01  KHAYAL, ALINUR MANSUR                    12/27/2007 J
         PH  Speeding 6 to 10                                          DPS   699

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 03:45PM
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H179050  -04 H179050 04  ORTIZ, JUAN DAVID                         2/15/2005 M
         C4  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   627

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H179053  -01 H179053 01  SATELLE-TOOTOO, FLORITA                  10/19/1999 U
         C1  No Valid Operator's License                               DPS   675

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 01:15PM
================================================================================

H179062  -01 H179062 01  MCHENDRIX, YANN SAHO                      3/11/1992
         C4  Ran Red Light                                             DPS   675

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H179062V -01 H179062V01  MCHENDRIX, YANN SAHO                      3/11/1992
         C4  Violate Promise to Appear                                 DPS   462

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H179098  -01 H179098 01  AYAZ, AYSENUR                             6/12/2000 U
         C1  No Valid Operator's License                               DPS   624

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H179098  -02 H179098 02  AYAZ, AYSENUR                             6/12/2000 U
         C4  Ran Stop Sign at a marked Stop Line                       DPS   624

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:15PM
================================================================================

H179111  -01 H179111 01  SANDJO SIMBIA, CINDY XAVIERA              0/00/0000
         TR  Parking - Resident Only                                   DPS   657

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 10:15AM
================================================================================

H180004  -01 H180004 01  ROMAN, GISELE                            11/12/1974
         C1  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   708

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H180062  -01 H180062 01  PURIMETLA, SREEKUMAR                      5/20/2005 M
         PT  Speeding 16 to 20                                         DPS   657

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

H180062  -02 H180062 02  PURIMETLA, SREEKUMAR                      5/20/2005 M
         PT  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   657

             Court Docket: 12/10/2024 02:45PM
================================================================================

            48  TOTAL CASES

            32  TOTAL PERSONS


